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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Nancy Cuoco157
W OGA

9.350 9.700 9.6259.775 38.450
3 1 1 2T 1 

1 

S age  S tiggers171
W OGA

9.650 9.475 9.7009.500 38.325
1 7 4T 1 2 

2 

Br ianna  Hea th349
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.550 9.6009.500 38.150
2 5T 4T 4 3 

3 

M ila  M orr is165
W OGA

9.200 9.450 9.4009.675 37.725
6 8T 2 7 4 

4 

Gracie  M oore164
W OGA

9.225 9.550 9.5759.350 37.700
5 5T 7 5 5 

5 

Lila  Ichiba316
Golden Grip

9.250 9.575 9.0509.425 37.300
4 4 6 11 6 

6 

S o la ra  Garza373
Max imum A thlet ic

9.075 9.450 8.8509.575 36.950
9 8T 3 14 7 

7 

Avery S w a in312
Texas Best Gym

8.850 9.350 9.3509.275 36.825
14 10 8T 8T 8 

8 

Hannyn Didie r315
Golden Grip

8.900 9.625 8.6009.275 36.400
12T 3 8T 16T 9 

9 

London T hom as172
W OGA

8.900 9.650 8.8758.775 36.200
12T 2 14 13 10 

10 

Reese  Bradford306
Texas Best Gym

8.950 8.950 8.9509.250 36.100
10T 13T 10T 12 11 

11 

A lissa  Re id295
Zenith

8.950 8.950 9.3008.750 35.950
10T 13T 15 10 12 

12 

A lexa  Libe rty107
The Rock

8.775 8.725 9.4758.900 35.875
15 15 13 6 13 

13 

Jae lynn Brunem e ie r279
TAGS W orld

9.150 9.100 8.8258.600 35.675
7T 12 16 15 14 

14 

Br ia  M cC la in350
Pearland Elite

8.600 7.900 9.6259.175 35.300
16 17 12 2T 15T

15T

Char lotte  Henk203
J  & R

9.150 8.300 8.6009.250 35.300
7T 16 10T 16T 15T

15T

Ka iley Cooper283
Zenith

7.800 9.250 9.3507.000 33.400
17 11 17 8T 17 

17 
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